onsetcomp.com Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)4
Data Loggers/ Indoor Environm
ents
onset HOBO U10 Loggers
     Memory: 52,000 measurements
                           Sample rate: 1 second to 18 hours, user-selectable
                           Battery life:           1 year (typical)—user-replaceable
                        Temperature

(kW), Motor On/Off, Power Factor (PF), Pulse Input, Runtime, Volt-Amp Reactive (VAR),
Volt-Amp Reactive Hour (VARh), Volt-Amps (VA), Watt Hours (Wh), Watts (W)
Ordering Information
HOBO 4-Channel Pulse Input
UX120-017 UX120-017MUX120-0 UX120-0
  WattNode Delta/Wye config  208/240 T-WNB-3D-240
  WattNode Delta/Wye config   480 T-WNB-3D-480
  “B” Series Voltage Lead Set A-WNB-LEADSET
  Veris 1-phase, 300 Amp T-VER-8051-300
  Veris 3-phase, 800 Amp T-VER-8053-800
Water Flow
  Water Flow Meter T-MINOL-130
Motor on/off
  AC Current Switch Sensor CSV-A8
Accessories
For HOBO UX120 Pulse Logger
  Spare terminal blocks A-UX120-TERM-BLOCK
For E50B2 Power & Energy Meter
  Single phase fuse kit T-VER-AH02
  Wiring kit A-E50B2-LEADSET
KWh
  WattNode Wye config 208/240 T-WNB-3Y-208
  WattNode Wye 208/240 opt P3 T-WNB-3Y-208P
Sensors
E50B2 Power & Energy Meter T-VER-E50B2
  Measurements: AC Current,
  AC Voltage, Amp Hour, Amps,